PV weidinger

Automatic wire stripper, 0.2 - 6.0 mm?, 180 mm

Automatic wire stripper Stripping cables with standard materials without manual
adjustment. Fine adjustment allows precise setting of blades for special materials or
temperature conditions. Compact, handy and lightweight tool for common cable cross-
sections and insulation materials. For solid, stranded and fine-stranded conductors from
0.2 to 6 mm? with standard insulation. Slim head shape for use in hard-to-reach work
areas. With wire cutter for Cu and Al conductors up to max. 2.5 mm?. With adjustable
length stop from 6.0 to 18.0 mm for equal stripping lengths. - Stripping values square
millimetres: 0.2 - 6.0mm? - AWG: 24 - 10

. For solid, stranded and fine-stranded conductors from 0.2 to 6 mm? with standard
insulation

« Slim head shape for use in hard-to-reach work areas

- With wire cutter for Cu and Al conductors up to max. 2.5 mm?

» With adjustable length stop from 6.0 to 18.0 mm for equal stripping lengths
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item number

model

manufacturer
manufacturer item number
length

width

height

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
Packaging volume

order unit

content unit

type of packaging

RoHS conform

VDE

ESD safe

strip range square millimeter
AWG

type of pliers

PV weidinger

WL27687
12 62180
KNIPEX

12 62180
180 mm

75 mm
21mm

196 mm

121 mm

28 mm
0.655 dm?
1 piece

1 piece
single pack
no

no

no

0.2 -6 mm?
24-10

automatic wire stripper
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