

Automatic wire stripper, 0.2 - 6.0 mm², 180 mm



Automatic wire stripper Stripping cables with standard materials without manual adjustment. Fine adjustment allows precise setting of blades for special materials or temperature conditions. Compact, handy and lightweight tool for common cable cross-sections and insulation materials. For solid, stranded and fine-stranded conductors from 0.2 to 6 mm² with standard insulation. Slim head shape for use in hard-to-reach work areas. With wire cutter for Cu and Al conductors up to max. 2.5 mm². With adjustable length stop from 6.0 to 18.0 mm for equal stripping lengths. - Stripping values square millimetres: 0.2 - 6.0mm² - AWG: 24 - 10

- \bullet For solid, stranded and fine-stranded conductors from 0.2 to 6 mm^2 with standard insulation
- Slim head shape for use in hard-to-reach work areas
- With wire cutter for Cu and Al conductors up to max. 2.5 mm²
- With adjustable length stop from 6.0 to 18.0 mm for equal stripping lengths







Products for the electronic industry





24.04.2024



item number	WL27687
model	12 62 180
manufacturer	KNIPEX
manufacturer item number	12 62 180
length	180 mm
width	75 mm
height	21 mm
length with packaging	196 mm
width with packaging	121 mm
height with packaging	28 mm
Packaging volume	0.655 dm ³
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
type of packaging	single pack
RoHS conform	no
VDE	no
ESD safe	no
strip range square millimeter	0.2 – 6 mm ²
AWG	24 - 10
type of pliers	automatic wire stripper







